
NEW CASTLE SCHOOL OF TRADES
TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

           CLOCK
PROGRAM            HOURS  *TUITION BOOKS

AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY  1320 $ 21,582.00 $ 948.00

BUILDING TECHNOLOGY  1320 19,764.00 968.00

COMBINATION WELDING  1200 19,260.00 912.00

ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY  1320 20,736.00 1,706.00

MACHINIST TECHNOLOGY  1320 20,466.00 1,274.00

**DIESEL & HEAVY EQUIPMENT
   REPAIR TECHNOLOGY  1680 24,390.00 1,332.00

REFRIGERATION & A/C TECHNOLOGY  1320 20,142.00 1,208.00

‡  225 5,970.00

**HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS
   W/COMMERCIAL TRUCK DRIVING  900 17,676.00 512.00

MOTORCYCLE & POWER
EQUIPMENT TECHNOLOGY  

1320 21,294.00 1,167.00

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRO- 
MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY  1320 21,294.00 1,813.00

 REGISTRATION FEE .............................................................................................................. $25.00
 

Effective 01/01/2020

           CLOCK
           HOUR

 

$16.35

$14.98

$16.05

$15.71

$15.51

$14.52

$15.26

$26.54

$19.13

$16.14

$16.14

           CHARGES

**COMMERCIAL TRUCK DRIVING




