## NEW CASTLE SCHOOL OF TRADES TUITION AND FEES SCHEDULE

PROGRAM	CLOCK HOURS	CLOCK HOUR CHARGES	*TUITION	BOOKS
AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY	1320	\$16.35	\$ 21,582.00	\$ 948.00
BUILDING TECHNOLOGY	1320	\$14.98	19,764.00	968.00
COMBINATION WELDING	1200	\$16.05	19,260.00	912.00
ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY	1320	\$15.71	20,736.00	1,706.00
MACHINIST TECHNOLOGY	1320	\$15.51	20,466.00	1,274.00
**DIESEL & HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR TECHNOLOGY	1680	\$14.52	24,390.00	1,332.00
REFRIGERATION & A/C TECHNOLOGY	1320	\$15.26	20,142.00	1,208.00
***COMMERCIAL TRUCK DRIVING	225	\$26.54	5,970.00	
**HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS W/COMMERCIAL TRUCK DRIVING	900	\$19.13	17,676.00	512.00
MOTORCYCLE & POWER EQUIPMENT TECHNOLOGY	1320	\$16.14	21,294.00	1,167.00
INDUSTRIAL ELECTRO- MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY	1320	\$16.14	21,294.00	1,813.00
REGISTRATION FEE				\$25.00